
Biologie BB6

Von Bis01.01.2017 31.12.2019

ml/l

volumen

AV

Absetz-

substanz

Trocken-Datum

g/l g/l % g/l g/l g/l mg/l % % mg/l mg/l mg/l °C °C °C

TS

Kontroll-

messung

    Zulauf TS Online

Ab-

weichung min.

             Zulauf TS Online

mit. max.

vol. index

SVI

Schlamm-

rückstand

GR

Glüh-

verlust

GV

Glüh-

min.

                  O2-Online

mit. max. min.

           Temperatur Online

mit. max.

247 247 0 0 0 0 0 247 0 0 365 365 365 365 365 365

Minimum 150 2.0 57.7 0.0 0.9 3.0 0.0 6.4 7.8

Mittelwert 320 3.1 104.7 0.0 2.1 4.7 14.0 14.7 15.5

Maximum 490 4.2 166.7 1.6 4.4 11.3 20.6 21.1 48.6

Summe/Total

2017 Anz

242 242 0 0 245 245 245 242 0 0 365 365 365 365 365 365

Minimum 160 2.1 0.6 2.3 2.5 58.1 0.0 0.0 0.3 2.2 7.3 8.1

Mittelwert 271 3.0 1.4 2.8 3.1 89.3 0.0 1.5 4.2 15.0 15.6 15.9

Maximum 450 4.0 2.5 3.3 6.5 125.4 0.4 3.3 12.6 21.9 22.2 22.6

Summe/Total

2018 Anz

242 242 0 0 365 365 365 242 0 0 365 365 365 365 365 365

Minimum 140 1.9 0.0 2.0 2.3 54.7 0.0 0.5 2.4 0.0 7.2 8.4

Mittelwert 254 3.0 1.6 3.1 3.5 83.3 0.0 1.6 4.0 14.1 14.8 15.3

Maximum 390 3.9 2.9 3.8 13.2 115.4 0.5 3.4 11.9 20.8 21.0 49.2

Summe/Total

2019 Anz

Summe/Total

Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

282

140

490

731

3.0

1.9

4.2

731 0 0

1.5

0.0

2.9

610

3.0

2.0

3.8

610

3.3

2.3

13.2

610

92.5

54.7

166.7

731 0 0

0.0

0.0

1.6

1'095

1.8

0.0

4.4

1'095

4.3

0.3

12.6

1'095

14.4

0.0

21.9

1'095

15.0

6.4

22.2

1'095

15.6

7.8

49.2

1'095
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